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 2,000 $10.2600 13,810,000 6.9050% 

 4,000 $10.2600 13,806,000 6.9030% 

 2,000 $10.2400 13,804,000 6.9020% 

 4,000 $10.2000 13,800,000 6.9000% 

 2,000 $10.2000 13,798,000 6.8990% 

 50,000 $10.1400 13,748,000 6.8740% 

 6,000 $10.3800 13,742,000 6.8710% 

 2,000 $10.3800 13,740,000 6.8700% 

 4,000 $10.3200 13,736,000 6.8680% 

 4,000 $10.3000 13,732,000 6.8660% 

 10,000 $10.3000  

 2,000 $10.3200 



 

 
 
 
 

 10,000 $10.1200 13,658,000 6.8290% 

 10,000 $10.1000 13,648,000 6.8240% 

 4,000 $10.1000 13,644,000 6.8220% 

 6,000 $10.1000   



 

 
 
 
 

 2,000 $10.0000 13,546,000 6.7730% 

 2,000 $10.1400 13,544,000 6.7720% 

 6,000 $10.1000 13,538,000 6.7690% 

 2,000 $10.1000 13,536,000 6.7680% 

 10,000 $10.1000 13,526,000 6.7630% 

 8,000 $10.1000 13,518,000 6.7590% 

 2,000 $10.0600 13,516,000 6.7580% 

 2,000 $10.0400 13,514,000 6.7570% 

 4,000 $10.0200 13,510,000 6.7550% 

 16,000 $10.0200 13,494,000 6.7470% 

 2,000 $10.0200 13,492,000 6.7460% 

 2,000 $10.0200 13,490,000 6.7450% 

 10,000 $10.0000 13,480,000 6.7400% 

 20,000 $10.0000 13,460,000 6.7300% 

 10,000 $10.0000 13,450,000 6.7250% 

 2,000 $10.0000 13,448,000 6.7240% 

 2,000 $10.0000 13,446,000 6.7230% 
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